1FEATURES
1
2
3
4
8
7
6

The TLE214x devices are available in industry-standard 8-pin and 16-pin small-outline packages. The devices
are characterized for operation from –55°C to 125°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
Single SOIC – D (8 pin) Reel of 2500 TLE2141MDREP 2141EP
–55°C to 125°C Dual SOIC – D (8 pin) Reel of 2500 TLE2142MDREP (3) TBD
Quad SOIC – DW (16 pin) Reel of 2000 TLE2144MDWREP (3) TBD
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
(3) Product Preview. Contact your TI sales representative for availability.
SYMBOL
A. OFFSET N1 and OFFSET N2 are available only on the TLE2141.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2008, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TLE2141-EP TLE2142-EP TLE2144-EP
查询"TLE2141-EP"供应商
Q
1